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Product Benefits & Features

OptiSpace has room for tall and large items

OptiSpace is a Refregirator that is designed to offer lots of functional storage
options The drawers can all be easily detached and reattached to suit your
specific needs.

It’s easy to store items with full width vegetable drawers
Now you can easily organise your bigger fruits and longer veggies any way
you want using the full width vegetable drawers.

Ensure stability with Safety Glass
All shelves are made of tough, durable Safety Glass, which can securely
support even the heaviest items.

Series 20 Integrated Refrigerator 87.3 cm F
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A roomy interior for larger items

With the Bright Series 20 OptiSpace Fridge you get a spacious interior with
room for large items like cakes, and tall items like bottles. You can also make
more space with easily removable shelves and drawers.

+ Auto fridge defrost

« Large capacity fresh food storage space

* 1 extra large salad drawer

« 3 full width glass shelves for flexible storage
* Removeable egg tray

* Hinge type: Slide door

* Reversible door

* 143 litre gross fridge capacity
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Product Specification

Dimensions (mm) (HXWxD)
Dimensions (Built-in, mm)
Installation

Door hinges

Cord Length

Voltage (V)

Required Fuse

Frequency (Hz)

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)
DK_RE_GrossNet_capacity
Gross capacity chill zone

Gross capacity star compartment
Lamps, refrigerator

Equipment Zero

ProdPartCode

Minimum ambient temperature (EU)
2017/1369

Average Annual Energy Consumption
in kilowatt per year (kWH/a)
Climate Class (EU) 2017/1369
Noise Level

Compartment Volume

(Chill) (EU2017/1369)

| Zriin 545
min 560

Series 20 Integrated Refrigerator 87.3 cm F

Compartment Volume (4-
Star) (EU2017/1369)

873x548x549
880x560x550
BI Slide Door
Right & Reversible
2.4
230-240
10
50
873
548
549
143/142
0
0
LED Bulb
No
All Open

10

117

SN-N-ST-T
38

PSGBRE210DE00002
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PSGBRE230DE00005

 Zin 545
min 560
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