

ZRAN88FS



A roomy interior for larger items

With the Bright Series 20 OptiSpace Fridge you get a spacious interior with room for large items like cakes, and tall items like bottles. You can also make more space with easily removable shelves and drawers.

Product Benefits & Features

OptiSpace has room for tall and large items

OptiSpace is a Refregirator that is designed to offer lots of functional storage options The drawers can all be easily detached and reattached to suit your specific needs.

- Auto fridge defrost
- Large capacity fresh food storage space
- 1 extra large salad drawer
- 3 full width glass shelves for flexible storage
- Removeable egg tray
- Hinge type: Slide door
- Reversible door
 143 litre gross fridge capacity

It's easy to store items with full width vegetable drawers

Now you can easily organise your bigger fruits and longer veggies any way you want using the full width vegetable drawers.

Ensure stability with Safety Glass All shelves are made of tough, durable Safety Glass, which can securely support even the heaviest items.



ZRAN88FS

Product Specification		
Dimensions (mm) (HxWxD)	873x548x549	Compa Star) (E
Dimensions (Built-in, mm)	880x560x550	
Installation	BI Slide Door	
Door hinges	Right & Reversible	
Cord Length	2.4	
Voltage (V)	230-240	
Required Fuse	10	
Frequency (Hz)	50	
Height (mm)	873	
Width (mm)	548	
Depth (mm)	549	
DK_RE_GrossNet_capacity	143/142	
Gross capacity chill zone	0	
Gross capacity star compartment	0	
Lamps, refrigerator	LED Bulb	
Equipment Zero	No	
ProdPartCode	All Open	
Minimum ambient temperature (EU) 2017/1369	10	
Average Annual Energy Consumption in kilowatt per year (kWH/a)	117	
Climate Class (EU) 2017/1369	SN-N-ST-T	
Noise Level	38	
Compartment Volume (Chill) (EU2017/1369)	0	

Compartment Volume (4-Star) (EU2017/1369)

0





